PRV4
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Long-Life Option With RV4L
Revision: 15-Jan-2026 1 Document Number: 50004
For technical questions, contact: sferpottrimmers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Industrial Potentiometer

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION (part number)
MODEL BUSHING OPTION SHAFT SHAFT END OHMIC
VALUE TOLERANCE TAPER SPECIAL
PRV4 F = Ø 3/8" L = LPRP
0 = no option
GB
GJ
GR
AP =
custom
shaft
S = slotted
On request:
R = round
F = flatted
D = knurled
or
C = custom
Linear from
20 Ω to
10 MΩ
Logarithmic
from
100 Ω to
2.5. MΩ
102 = 1 kΩ
M = 20 %
On request:
K = 10 %
A = linear
L = clockwise
logarithmic
F = inverse
clockwise
logarithmic
CV1M =
detent option
or special
code given
by Vishay
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (for information only)
PRV4 F L GJ S 1K 20 % L BO50 e3
MODEL BUSHING OPTION SHAFT SHAFT
END VALUE TOLERANCE TAPER DETENT
OPTION PACKAGING AP N° SPECIAL LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
ACCESSORIES
Additional Accessories (to order separately) www.vishay.com/doc?51051
Control knobs www.vishay.com/doc?51101
RELATED DOCUMENTS
APPLICATION NOTES
Potentiometers and Trimmers www.vishay.com/doc?51001
Guidelines for Vishay Sfernice Resistive and Inductive Components www.vishay.com/doc?52029
Capabilities and Custom Options www.vishay.com/doc?48485
J S 1 0 2 M LL4 GFR VP